Vergleich der bereinigten Budgetergebnisse von 2008 bis 2012 in EUR

Bereinigte
Sachkostenbudgetergebnisse

Bereinigte
Personalkostenbudgetergebnisse

Jahr

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Negatives Ergebnis haben

erwirtschaftet
Anzahl
Amter- Betrag in EUR
budgets
11 -1.193.262,16
8 -2.702.737,96
7 -1.064.297,64
13 -1.497.247,23
9 -587.663,80

Negatives Ergebnis haben

erwirtschaftet
Anzahl
Amter- Betrag in EUR
budgets
4 -76.169,85
0 0,--
3 -25.776,73
6 -338.412,65
8 -405.187,79
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